Curated for Quality. Built for Speed.
Curated for Quality. Built for Speed.
2
Our Promise
mediatechnologies believes in value that is built to last, right here in the USA. Our products are
manufactured on-site and provide skilled trades careers to our small community. You can count
on a quality experience with mediatechnologies from concept through delivery and for years after.
mediatechnologies is not the largest furniture manufacturer in Michigan but we are the

Danish Maple
8906-58
A
C
B
D
HPL top sides, and toe
PVC edges
TFL Back
Steel 809 Silver Shelves
Available Finishes: 11-Series Bookcase
Easy add accessories built into CET UI
* 1 leveling glide kit needed per adder, 2 per starter
Sliding Book Supports
Model Number Description
MTS-21-BS10 10”L x 4”H Sliding Book Support for standard steel shelves
Steel Magazine Shelf
Model Number Description
MTS-S21-12SH-MAG 12”D Steel Magazine Shelf
Leveling Glide Kits
Model Number Description
MTS-31-LK 31-LK Leveling glide kit/panel
31-Series Mounting Brackets

MTS-DFTSH-4218X-SB-L-MOB 18”D x 72”W x 42”H, HPL, 2 fixed, 4 adj. shelves w/bump outs on Outer Curve
MTS-DFTSH-4818X-SB-L-MOB 18”D x 72”W x 48”H, HPL,  2 fixed, 4 adj. shelves w/bump outs on Outer Curve
9
I:\Drawings\PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT\curved shelving - mobile\individual units\convex back 48H.dwg, 11/15/2014 7:53:00 AM, DWG To PDF.pc3
A
B
C
HPL  top, bottom, end and intermediate panels and shelves
PVC edges
Silver 809 perforated steel back
SH
ELVIN
G60”W Drift Curved Bookcase
Model Number Description
Concave Shelving (Shelves on Inner Curve)
MTS-DFTS-60-4218V-L-MOB 18”D x 60”W x 42”H, HPL, 4 adj. shelves on Inner Curve
MTS-DFTS-60-4818V-L-MOB 18”D x 60”W x 48”H, HPL, 4 adj. shelves on Inner Curve
Convex Shelving (Shelves on Outer Curve)
MTS-DFTS-60-4218X-L-MOB 18”D x 60”W x 42”H, HPL, 4 adj. shelves on Outer Curve
MTS-DFTS-60-4818X-L-MOB 18”D x 60”W x 48”H, HPL, 4 adj. shelves on Outer Curve
Concave Shelving (Shelves on Inner Curve) with Handles and Connecting Magnets
MTS-DFTSH-60-4218V-L-MOB 18”D x 60”W x 42”H, HPL, 4 adj. shelves on Inner Curve
MTS-DFTSH-60-4818V-L-MOB 18”D x 60”W x 48”H, HPL, 4 adj. shelves on Inner Curve
Convex Shelving (Shelves on Outer Curve) with Handles and Connecting Magnets
MTS-DFTSH-60-4218X-L-MOB 18”D x 60”W x 42”H, HPL, 4 adj. shelves on Outer Curve
MTS-DFTSH-60-4818X-L-MOB 18”D x60”W x 48”H, HPL, 4 adj. shelves on Outer Curve
10
ST
O
RA
G
E
* Handles are Silver 809
Drift Open Tote
Shown with Translucent Toto Totes
Drift Open
W/ handles and magnets
Drift Storage
Key Features
•	 HPL top, bottom, shelves, back, end and intermediate panels
•	 PVC edge banding
•	 P2 Nickel Pulls (on applicable units)
•	 75mm casters
Drift Open Tote Storage
Model Number Description
HPL
MTS-DFT-42-4218S-TOTO-L-MOB 42”W x 42”H x 18”D , HPL Back, TOTR tote rails (totes not included)
MTS-DFT-42-4818S-TOTO-L-MOB 42”W x 48”H x 18”D , HPL Back, TOTR tote rails (totes not included)
HPL Handles & Magnets
MTS-DFTH-42-4218S-TOTO-L-MOB 42”W x 42”H x 18”D, HPL Back, TOTR tote rails (totes not included)
MTS-DFTH-42-4818S-TOTO-L-MOB 42”W x 48”H x 18”D, HPL Back, TOTR tote rails (totes not included)
Drift Open Storage
Model Number Description
HPL
MTS-DFT-36-4218S-OS-L-MOB 18”D x 36”W x 42”H, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-36-4818S-OS-L-MOB 18”D x 36”W x 48”H, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-36-4224S-OS-L-MOB 24”D x 36”W x 42”H, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-36-4824S-OS-L-MOB 24”D x 36”W x 48”H, 2 adjustable shelves
HPL Handles & Magnets
MTS-DFTH-36-4218S-OS-L-MOB  18”D x 36”W x 42”H, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-36-4818S-OS-L-MOB 18”D x 36”W x 48”H, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-36-4224S-OS-L-MOB  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-36-4824S-OS-L-MOB  24”D x 36”W x 48”H, 2 adjustable shelves
Toto Totes
Model Number Description
MTS-TOT03-T01 Toto 3” Tote - 3”H x 12.25”W x 15.25”D
MTS-TOT06-T01 Toto 6” Tote - 6”H x 12.25”W x 15.25”D
11
Drift Cupboard Storage
Model Number Description
HPL
MTS-DFT-36-4218S-CS-LL-MOB 36”W x 42”H x 18”D, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-36-4818S-CS-LL-MOB  36”W x 48”H x 18”D, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-36-4224S-CS-LL-MOB 36”W x 42”H x 24”D, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-36-4824S-CS-LL-MOB 36”W x 48”H x 24”D, 2 adjustable shelves
HPL Handles & Magnets
MTS-DFTH-36-4218S-CS-LL-MOB 36”W x 42”H x 18”D, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-36-4818S-CS-LL-MOB 36”W x 48”H x 18”D, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-36-4224S-CS-LL-MOB 36”W x 42”H x 24”D, 2 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-36-4824S-CS-LL-MOB 36”W x 48”H x 24”D, 2 adjustable shelves
Drift Open Cubicle Storage
Model Number Description
HPL
MTS-DFT-42-4218S-OCB-L-MOB 18”D x 42”W x 42”H, 4 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-42-4818S-OCB-L-MOB 18”D x 42”W x 48”H, 4 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-42-4224S-OCB-L-MOB 24”D x 42”W x 42”H, 4 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFT-42-4824S-OCB-L-MOB 24”D x 42”W x 48”H, 4 adjustable shelves
HPL Handles & Magnets
MTS-DFTH-42-4218S-OCB-L-MOB 18”D x 42”W x 42”H, 4 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-42-4818S-OCB-L-MOB 18”D x 42”W x 48”H, 4 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-42-4224S-OCB-L-MOB 24”D x 42”W x 42”H, 4 adjustable shelves
MTS-DFTH-42-4824S-OCB-L-MOB 24”D x 42”W x 48”H, 4 adjustable shelves
Drift Cupboard
W/ handles and magnets
Drift Open Cubicle
W/ handles and magnets

B PVC edges
C Tote rails are Falcon
A HPL top, bottom, end,intermediate, back panels and shelves
B PVC edges
A HPL top, bottom, end, intermediate, back panels and door faces
B PVC edges
13
TABLESKey Features
•	 High Pressure Laminate work surface with phenolic backer and 3mm PVC edge
•	 Height adjustable powder coated steel legs
•	 Adjustable height range: 22” - 32”
•	 Casters available (Casters add 2” height)
Rockford Tables
Rectangular Tables - 4legs
Model Number Description
MTS-RF-C2436  24”D x 36”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C2442  24”D x 42”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C2448  24”D x 48”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C2460  24”D x 60”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C2472  24”D x 72”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C3036  30”D x 36”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C3042  30”D x 42”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C3048  30”D x 48”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C3060  30”D x 60”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C3072  30”D x 72”W x 22”-32” H
Round Tables - 4 legs
MTS-RF-C0042  42” Dia. x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C0048  48” Dia. x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C0060  60” Dia. x 22”-32” H
Square Tables - 4 legs
MTS-RF-C4242  42”D x 42”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C4848  48”D x 48”W x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C6060  60”D x 60”W x 22”-32” H
Quarter Round Tables - 5 legs
MTS-RF-C36QR  24” / 36” x 22”-32” H
Trapezoid Tables - 4 legs
MTS-RF-C30TRP  30” x 30” x 30” x 60” x 22”-32” H
Beanie Tables - 3 legs
MTS-RF-C3060BNR  29.25” x 58.375” x 22”-32” H
Flair Tables - 4 legs
MTS-RF-C3060FLR  32.25” x 59.5” x 22”-32” H
Wave Tables - 4 legs
MTS-RF-C3060WR  32.5” x 59.5” x  22”-32” H
Raetsel - 4 legs
MTS-RF-C4565RL  45” x 65” x 22”-32” H
Clover Top Tables - 4 legs
MTS-RF-C4848CL 48”W x 48”D x 22”-32” H
MTS-RF-C6060CL 60”W x 60”D x 22”-32” H
Gather  - 4 legs
MTS-RF-C3672GTH 24” / 36”D x 72”W x 22”-32”H
MTS-RF-C4872GTH   48” x 72” x 22”-32” H
Caster Options
Model Number Description
-2C 2 Casters
-4C 4 Casters
-5C 5 Casters
14
Key Features
•	 High Pressure Laminate work surface 3mm PVC banding
•	 Low Profile Powder coated steel disc base.
Orbit Round Tables
Kineticos
Key Features
•	 High Pressure Laminate worksurface, 3mm PVC edge
•	 Powder coated steel base
•	 Pneumatic height adjustment extends from 28.125”H-42.5”H
•	 Casters are standard
Round Tables
Model Number Description
MTS-O22-C0036-29  36”Dia x 29.25”H, 22” base
MTS-O22-C0036-36  36”Dia x 36.25”H, 22” base
MTS-O22-C0036-42  36”Dia x 42.25”H, 22” base
MTS-O27-C0042-29  42”Dia x 29.25”H, 27” base
MTS-O27-C0042-36  42”Dia x 36.25”H, 27” base
MTS-O27-C0042-42  42”Dia x 42.25”H, 27” base
MTS-O27-C0048-29  48”Dia x 29.25”H, 27” base
MTS-O27-C0048-36  48”Dia x 36.25”H, 27” base
MTS-O27-C0048-42  48”Dia x 42.25”H, 27” base
MTS-O27-C0054-29  54”Dia x 29.25”H, 27” base
MTS-O27-C0054-36  54”Dia x 36.25”H, 27” base
MTS-O27-C0054-42  54”Dia x 42.25”H, 27” base
Rectangle with Radiused Corners
Model Number Description
MTS-KNS-C2126R-ADJPN-4C Kineticos Desk, Rectangle Top, 21”D x 26”W x 28.125” - 42.5”H
MTS-KNS-C2430R-ADJPN-4C Kineticos Desk, Rectangle Top, 24”D x 30”W x 28.125” - 42.5”H
15
Available Finishes - Rockford Tables, Orbit Table, & Kineticos
HPL
Formica

•	 Powder coated steel frame with plastic levelling glides
POWDER COAT
Silver 809
Blue Wren
T27
Falcon
T15
Woodpecker
T17
Rio
T30
Available Finishes - Shelby Seating
17
Shelby 4-Post Chair 16”H
Model Number Description
MTS-SC4-16-NG-809 Shelby Chair, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg stacker, 16”H, Silver frame, nylon glides
MTS-SC4-16-SG-809 Shelby Chair, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg stacker, 16”H, Silver frame, steel glides
Shelby 4-Post Chair 18”H
MTS-SC4-18-4C-809 Shelby Chair, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg stacker, 18”H, Silver frame, (4) casters
MTS-SC4-18-FG-809 Shelby Chair, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg stacker, 18”H, Silver frame, felt glides
MTS-SC4-18-NG-809 Shelby Chair, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg stacker, 18”H, Silver frame, nylon glides
MTS-SC4-18-SG-809 Shelby Chair, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg stacker, 18”H, Silver frame, steel glides
Shelby Cantilever Chair 18”H
Model Number Description
MTS-SCC-18-NG-809 Shelby Chair, thermoplastic shell, cantilever, 18”H, Silver frame, nylon glides
MTS-SCC-18-SG-809 Shelby Chair, thermoplastic shell, cantilever, 18”H, Silver frame, steel glides
Shelby Counter Height Stool 24”H
Model Number Description
MTS-SCS-24-2C/FG-809 Shelby Counter Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 24”H, Silver Frame, (2) casters, felt glides
MTS-SCS-24-2C/NG-809 Shelby Counter Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 24”H, Silver Frame, (2) casters, nylon glides
MTS-SCS-24-2C/SG-809 Shelby Counter Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 24”H, Silver Frame, (2) casters, steel glides
MTS-SCS-24-4C-809 Shelby Counter Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 24”H, Silver Frame, (4) casters
MTS-SCS-24-FG-809 Shelby Counter Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 24”H, Silver Frame, felt glides
MTS-SCS-24-NG-809 Shelby Counter Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 24”H, Silver Frame, nylon glides
MTS-SCS-24-SG-809 Shelby Counter Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 24”H, Silver Frame, steel glides
Shelby Café Height Stool 30”H
Model Number Description
MTS-SCS-30-2C/FG-809 Shelby Cafe Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 30”H, Silver Frame, (2) casters, felt glides
MTS-SCS-30-2C/NG-809 Shelby Cafe Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 30”H, Silver Frame, (2) casters, nylon glides
MTS-SCS-30-2C/SG-809 Shelby Cafe Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 30”H, Silver Frame, (2) casters, steel glides
MTS-SCS-30-4C-809 Shelby Cafe Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 30”H, Silver Frame, (4) casters
MTS-SCS-30-FG-809 Shelby Cafe Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 30”H, Silver Frame, felt glides
MTS-SCS-30-NG-809 Shelby Cafe Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 30”H, Silver Frame, nylon glides
MTS-SCS-30-SG-809 Shelby Cafe Stool, thermoplastic shell, 4-leg, 30”H, Silver Frame, steel glides
18
Carlo Stool
Push Pop Stool
Key Features
•	 Upholstered seat cushion
•	 Powder coated steel frame with plastic levelling glides
Key Features
•	 Fully upholstered seat
•	 Powder coated steel frame with plastic levelling glides
Dotti Stool
Key Features
•	 White plastic base
•	 Contoured rubber base designed to encourage movement
Push Pop
Model Number Description
MTS-PP-17-G3 Uph, 17”H, Silver 809
MTS-PP-20-G3 Uph, 20”H, Silver 809
MTS-PP-25-FR-G3 Uph, 25”H, Footring, Silver 809
MTS-PP-30-FR-G3 Uph, 30”H, Footring, Silver 809
Carlo
Model Number Description
MTS-CR-18C-G3 4 Post, Uph. seat, 18”H
MTS-CRS-25C-G3 4 Post, Uph. seat, 25”H
MTS-CRS-31C-G3 4 Post, Uph. seat, 31”H
Dotti
Model Number Description
MTS-DOTTI-16-G3 Plastic/contoured rubber Uph, 16”H
MTS-DOTTI-18-G3 Plastic/contoured rubber Uph, 18”H
SE
AT
IN
G
19
Full Time Ottoman
Key Features
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Powder coated steel post, casters or self-levelling glides
Full Time, Round
Model Number Description
MTS-FTD-20-G3-5S 20” DIA X 18”H,5 steel post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTD-20-G3-5C 20” DIA  X 18”H, 5 casters
MTS-FTD-30-G3-5S 30” DIA X 18”H, 5 steel post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTD-30-G3-5C 30” DIA X 18”H, 5 casters
MTS-FTD-36-G3-5S 36” DIA X 18”H, 5 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTD-36-G3-5C 36” DIA X 18”H, 5 casters
MTS-FTD-48-G3-5S 48” DIA X 18”H, 5 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTD-48-G3-5C 48” DIA X 18”H, 5 casters
MTS-FTDJ-20-G3 20” DIA X 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTDJ-30-G3 30” DIA X 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTDJ-36-G3 36” DIA X 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTDJ-48-G3 48” DIA X16”H, self-leveling glide
Engage
Key Features
•	 Fully upholstered seat and back
•	 Powder coated steel post or casters

48”W
MTS-ENA-4829-G3-4S Uph, 18”H, 4 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-ENA-4829-G3-2S Uph, 18”H, 2 metal post, 2 Casters, 809 Silver
MTS-ENA-4829-G3-4C Uph, 18”H, 4 Casters
SEATIN
G
20
Full Time Ottoman
Key Features
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Powder coated steel post, casters or self-levelling glides
Full Time, Square
Model Number Description
MTS-FTS-2424-G3-4S 24” X 24” X 18”H, 4 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTS-2424-G3-4C 24” X 24” X 18”H, 4 casters
MTS-FTS-3636-G3-4S 36” X 36” X 18”H, 4 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTS-3636-G3-4C 36” X 36” X 18”H, 4 casters
MTS-FTS-4040-G3-4S  40” X 40” X 18”H, 4 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTS-4040-G3-4C 40” X 40” X 18”H, 4 casters
MTS-FTSJ-2424-G3 24” X 24” X 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTSJ-3636-G3 36” X 36” X 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTSJ-4040-G3 40” X 40” X 16”H, self-leveling glide
Full Time, Curve
Model Number Description
MTS-FTC-30-G3-4S 30˚ Curve, 54” Radius, 24” returns 18”H, 4 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTC-30-G3-4C 30˚ Curve, 54” Radius, 24” returns 18”H, 4 casters
MTS-FTCJ-30-G3 30˚ Curve, 54” Radius, 24” returns 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTC-60-G3-5S 60˚ Curve, 54” Radius, 24” returns 18”H, 5 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTC-60-G3-5C 60˚ Curve, 54” Radius, 24” returns 18”H, 5 casters
MTS-FTCJ-60-G3 60˚ Curve, 54” Radius, 24” returns 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTC-60-4221-DVS-G3-5S 60˚ Curve, 42” Radius, 21” Returns 18”H, 5 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTC-60-4221-DVS-G3-5C 60˚ Curve, 42” Radius, 21” Returns 18”H, 5 casters
MTS-FTCJ-60-4221-DVS-G3 60˚ Curve, 42” Radius, 21” Returns 16”H, self-leveling glide
Full Time, Rectangle
Model Number Description
MTS-FTR-1836-G3-4S 18” X 36” X 18”H, 4 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTR-1836-G3-4C 18” X 36” X 18”H, 4 casters
MTS-FTR-2436-G3-4S 24” X 36” X 18”H, 4 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTR-2436-G3-4C 24” X 36” X 18”H, 4 casters
MTS-FTR-2448-G3-4S 24” X 48” X 18”H, 4 metal post, 809 Silver
MTS-FTR-2448-G3-4C 24” X 48” X 18”H, 4 casters
MTS-FTRJ-1836-G3 18” X 36” X 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTRJ-2436-G3 24” X 36” X 16”H, self-leveling glide
MTS-FTRJ-2448-G3 24” X 48” X16”H, self-leveling glide
SE
AT
IN

Silver 809
Blox
Jumbles
Key Features
•	 Fully upholstered soft seating
•	 All high-density foam interior construction
•	 3mm black coil zipper for ease in washing ability
•	 Single needle top stitching on all seams
Key Features
•	 Fully upholstered soft seating
•	 High-density foam interior
•	 Visible single needle top stitching on all seams
•	 3/4” thick plywood base with low-profile
•	 Non-marring plastic floor glides ideal for hardwood flooring
Round
MTS-CBLOX-15-2-G3 Blox Seating - Cylinder 15”Dia x 2”H, Grade 3
MTS-CBLOX-17-6-G3 Blox Seating - Cylinder 17”Dia x 6”H, Grade 3
MTS-CBLOX-17-17-G3 Blox Seating - Cylinder 17”Dia x 17”H, Grade 3
Rectangle
MTS-RBLOX-1424-6-G3 Blox Soft Seating - Rectangle, Grade 3
MTS-RBLOX-1448-6-G3 Blox Soft Seating - Rectangle, Grade 3
Square
MTS-QBLOX-15-2-G3 BLOX, Cube, 15”D x 15”W x 2”H, Upholstered,
Fabric Grade 3
MTS-QBLOX-17-6-G3 Blox Soft Seating - Cube 17”W x 17”L x 6”H
MTS-QBLOX-17-17-G3 Blox Soft Seating - Cube, Grade 3
Totz
MTS-TZBLOX-17-14-G3 Blox Soft Seating - Totz, Grade 3
MTS-TZBLOX-17-17-G3 Blox Soft Seating - Totz, Grade 3
60˚ Curve
MTS-JMBA-60-4218-15-G3 Jumbles, Arc, 60 degree curve, 18” Sides, 42”W x 15”H, Fabric Grade 3
MTS-JMBA-60-4218-18-G3 Jumbles, Arc, 60 degree curve, 18” Sides, 42”W x 18”H, Fabric Grade 3
Round
MTS-JMBC-17-15-G3 Jumbles, Cylinder, 17” Diameter x 15”H, Fabric Grade 3
MTS-JMBC-17-18-G3 Jumbles, Cylinder, 17” Diameter x 18”H, Fabric Grade 3
Square
MTS-JMBQ-17-15-G3 Jumbles, Cube, 17”D x 17”W x 15”H, Fabric Grade 3
MTS-JMBQ-17-18-G3 Jumbles, Cube, 17”D x 17”W x 18”H, Fabric Grade 3
SE
AT
IN
G

PEDESTAL OPTIONS
MTS-STDS-C2460-B-29-P2N
24” Depth
File/File Tote
Storage
Box/Box/ File Left & Right
Cupboard
Storage
Open
Storage
Rectangular HPL Worksurface, Storage Support Pedestal and Steel Post
Support Legs
HPL Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Model Number Description
2 Box Drawers/1File  Drawer
MTS-STDS-C2454L-B-29-P2N 24”D x 54”W x 29”H, BBF Pedestal
MTS-STDS-C3054L-B-29-P2N 30”D x 54”W x 29”H, BBF Pedestal
1File/1File  Drawer
MTS-STDS-C2454L-F-29-P2N 24”D x 54”W x 29”H, FF Pedestal
MTS-STDS-C3054L-F-29-P2N 30”D x 54”W x 29”H, FF Pedestal
Toto Totes
MTS-STDS-C2454L-T-29 24”D x 54”W x 29”H, Tote Storage
MTS-STDS-C3054L-T-29 30”D x 54”W x 29”H, Tote Storage
Open Storage
MTS-STDS-C2454L-O-29 24”D x 54”W x 29”H, Open Storage
MTS-STDS-C3054L-O-29 30”D x 54”W x 29”H, Open Storage
Cupboard Storage Right
MTS-STDS-C2454L-R-29-P2N 24”D x 54”W x 29”H, Cupboard Storage Right
MTS-STDS-C3054L-R-29-P2N 30”D x 54”W x 29”H, Cupboard Storage Right
Cupboard Storage Left
MTS-STDS-C2454L-L-29-P2N 24”D x 54”W x 29”H, Cupboard Storage Left
MTS-STDS-C3054L-L-29-P2N 30”D x 54”W x 29”H, Cupboard Storage Left
24
D
ES
KS
Rectangular HPL Worksurface, Storage Support Pedestal and Steel Post
Support Legs
HPL Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Model Number Description
2 Box Drawers/1File  Drawer
MTS-STDS-C2460L-B-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H, BBF Pedestal
MTS-STDS-C3060L-B-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H, BBF Pedestal
1File/1File  Drawer
MTS-STDS-C2460L-F-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H, FF Pedestal
MTS-STDS-C3060L-F-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H, FF Pedestal
Toto Totes
MTS-STDS-C2460L-T-29 24”D x 60”W x 29”H, Tote Storage
MTS-STDS-C3060L-T-29 30”D x 60”W x 29”H, Tote Storage
Open Storage
MTS-STDS-C2460L-O-29 24”D x 60”W x 29”H, Open Storage
MTS-STDS-C3060L-O-29 30”D x 60”W x 29”H, Open Storage
Cupboard Storage Right
MTS-STDS-C2460L-R-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H, Cupboard Storage Right
MTS-STDS-C3060L-R-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H, Cupboard Storage Right
Cupboard Storage Left
MTS-STDS-C2460L-L-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H, Cupboard Storage Left
MTS-STDS-C3060L-L-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H, Cupboard Storage Left
30” Depth Desk
*Deeper work surface  provides space for
one-on-one engagement
Shelby Teacher Desk
25
D
ESKSRectangular HPL Worksurface, Storage Support Pedestals
HPL Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Model Number Description
2 Box Drawers/1File  Drawer per pedestal
MTS-STDD-C2460L-BB-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-BB-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1File  Drawer + 2 File Drawers
MTS-STDD-C2460L-BF-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-BF-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1 File Drawer + Toto Totes
MTS-STDD-C2460L-BT-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-BT-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1 File Drawer + Open Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-BO-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-BO-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1 File Drawer + Cupboard Storage Right
MTS-STDD-C2460L-BR-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-BR-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1 File Drawer + Cupboard Storage Left
MTS-STDD-C2460L-LB-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-LB-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Cupboard Storage Right + Cupboard Storage Left
MTS-STDD-C2460L-LR-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-LR-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
File/Open Tote Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-FF-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-FF-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
File/Open Tote Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-FT-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-FT-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
File/Open  Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-FO-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-FO-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Left Hand Cupboard Storage/File
MTS-STDD-C2460L-LF-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-LF-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
File/Right Hand Cupboard Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-FR-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-FR-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Open Tote Storage/Open Tote Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-TT-29 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-TT-29 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Shelby Teacher Desk
26
Open Tote Storage/Open Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-TO-29 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-TO-29 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Left Hand Cupboard Storage/Open Tote Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-LT-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-LT-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Open Tote Storage/Right Hand Cupboard Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-TR-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-TR-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Open Storage/Open Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-OO-29 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-OO-29 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Left Hand Cupboard Storage/Open Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-LO-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-LO-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Open Storage/Right Hand Cupboard Storage
MTS-STDD-C2460L-OR-29-P2N 24”D x 60”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3060L-OR-29-P2N 30”D x 60”W x 29”H
Rectangular HPL Worksurface, Storage Support Pedestals
HPL Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Model Number Description
2 Box Drawers/1File  Drawer per pedestal
MTS-STDD-C2466L-BB-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-BB-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1File  Drawer + 2 File Drawers
MTS-STDD-C2466L-BF-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-BF-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1 File Drawer + Toto Totes
MTS-STDD-C2466L-BT-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-BT-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1 File Drawer + Open Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-BO-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-BO-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1 File Drawer + Cupboard Storage Right
MTS-STDD-C2466L-BR-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-BR-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
2 Box Drawers/1 File Drawer + Cupboard Storage Left
MTS-STDD-C2466L-LB-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-LB-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Cupboard Storage Right + Cupboard Storage Left
MTS-STDD-C2466L-LR-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-LR-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Shelby Teacher Desk
D
ES
KS
27
File/File Drawer
MTS-STDD-C2466L-FF-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-FF-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
File/Open Tote Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-FT-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-FT-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
File/Open  Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-FO-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-FO-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Left Hand Cupboard Storage/File
MTS-STDD-C2466L-LF-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-LF-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
File/Right Hand Cupboard Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-FR-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-FR-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Open Tote Storage/Open Tote Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-TT-29 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-TT-29 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Open Tote Storage/Open Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-TO-29 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-TO-29 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Left Hand Cupboard Storage/Open Tote Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-LT-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-LT-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Open Tote Storage/Right Hand Cupboard Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-TR-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-TR-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Open Storage/Open Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-OO-29 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-OO-29 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Left Hand Cupboard Storage/Open Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-LO-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-LO-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
Open Storage/Right Hand Cupboard Storage
MTS-STDD-C2466L-OR-29-P2N 24”D x 66”W x 29”H
MTS-STDD-C3066L-OR-29-P2N 30”D x 66”W x 29”H
D
ESKS
Shelby Teacher Desk
28
D
ES
KS
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-D
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-D-TRX MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D-TRX
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D
Drift Harbor
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-ADA MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-BR
Key Features
•	 Work surface is HPL with 3mm PVC edge, 30”H
•	 P2 Nickel Pulls , H3 Concealed Hinges (where applicable)
•	 Casters are standard
•	 Ships fully assembled
Straight Desk
Model Number Description
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 36”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-4824S-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 48”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-6024S-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 60”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-7224S-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 72”W x 24”D x 30”H
Curved Desk
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Curved, 78”W x  24”D x 30”H
Straight Desk with Transaction Top
Model Number Description
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 36”W x 24”D x 30”H w/ 9” Trx
MTS-DHRB-4824S-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 48”W x 24”D x 30”H w/ 9” Trx
MTS-DHRB-6024S-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 60”W x 24”D x 30”H w/ 9” Trx
MTS-DHRB-7224S-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Straight, 72”W x 24”D x 30”H w/ 9” Trx
Curved
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Curved, 78”W x 24”D x 30”H w/ 9” Trx
ADA
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-ADA Drift Harbor ADA Desk, Straight,  36”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-4824S-30-ADA Drift Harbor ADA Desk, Straight,  48”W x 24”D x 30”H
Book Return
Model Number Description
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-BR Drift Harbor Top Slot Book Return, Straight,   36”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-MCD-DBTL-1824-24  Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18”D x 24”W x 24”H, HPL, Mob
MTS-MCD-DBTL-1824-21
29
MTS-DHRB-2424S-TOT-T01
*with transulcent totes
MTS-DHRB-2424S-CS-P2N
MTS-DHRB-2424RC-OS
Drift Harbor
D
ESKS
MTS-DHRB-24-30-TEP
Non-Handed Steel End Panel
Open Storage
Model Number Description
MTS-DHRB-2424S-30-OS Drift Harbor Open Storage, Straight, 24”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-OS Drift Harbor Open Storage, Straight,  36”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-2424RC-30-OS Drift Harbor Open Storage, Radius Corner,  24”W x 24”D x 30”H
Cupboard Storage
Model Number Description
MTS-DHRB-2424S-30-CS-P2N Drift Harbor Cupboard Storage, Straight,  24”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-CS-P2N Drift Harbor Cupboard Storage, Straight,  36”W x 24”D x 30”H
*cupboard units come equipped with alike locks
Tote Storage
Model Number Description
MTS-DHRB-2424S-30-TOT Drift Harbor Open Tote Storage, Straight,  24”W x 24”D x  30”H
MTS-DHRB-2424S-30-TOT-T01 Drift Harbor Open Tote Storage, Straight,  24”W x 24”D x 30”H w/
translucent totes included
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-TOT Drift Harbor Open Tote Storage, Straight,  36”W x 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-TOT-T01 Drift Harbor Open Tote Storage, Straight,  36”W x 24”D x 30”H w/
translucent totes included
Finished Steel End Panel
Model Number Description
MTS-DHRB-24-30-TEP Drift Harbor Steel End Panel, 24”D x 30”H
MTS-DHRB-2424S-30-OS
30
MTS-DHRB-CRV-V1
(Patron Side)

(1) MTS-WHPS61218-W-LL-P2N
(1) MTS-DHRB-3624S-30-BR
Drift Harbor Curve V3 (MTS-DHRB-CRV-V3)
31
MTS-DHRB-CRV-V1 Drift Harbor Curve v1, Desk configuration
Modules Description Quantity
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Curved, 78”W x 24”D x 30”H w/ 9” Trx 2
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Curved,  78”W x 24”D x 30”H 1
MTS-DHRB-24-30-TEP Drift Harbor Steel End Panel, 24”D x 30”H 2
MTS-WHPS61218-W-LL-P2N Hanging Pedestal Box & File Drawer 14-13/16”W x 18-3/4”D x 17-
7/8”H, HPL box, HPL front, Alike locks
2
MTS-DHRB-CRV-V2 Drift Harbor Curve v2, Desk configuration
Modules Description Quantity
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Curved, 78”W x 24”D x 30”H w/ 9” Trx 1
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D-30 Drift Harbor Desk, Curved,  78”W x 24”D x 30”H 1
MTS-DHRB-24-30-TEP Drift Harbor Steel End Panel, 24”D x 30”H 2
MTS-WHPS61218-W-LL-P2N Hanging Pedestal Box & File Drawer 14-13/16”W x 18-3/4”D x 17-
7/8”H, HPL box, HPL front, Alike locks
1
MTS-DHRB-2424S-CS-30-P2N Drift Harbor Cupboard Storage, Straight,  24”W x 24”D x 30”H 1
MTS-DHRB-CRV-V3 Drift Harbor Curve v3, Desk configuration
Modules Description Quantity
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D-TRX Drift Harbor Desk, Curved, 78”W x 24”D x 30”H w/ 9” Trx 1
MTS-DHRB-7824V-30-D Drift Harbor Desk, Curved,  78”W x 24”D x 30”H 1

D
ES
KS
37
Logo Options:
18” Dia. (Round)12” Dia. (Round)
12”H x 36”W (Rectangle)
*There is a $200 charge (net) for Mediatechnologies to convert any logo to a usable format.
 If a usable format is supplied we will remove the $200 charge from the order.
16”H x 48”W (Rectangle)
12” x 12” (Square) 18” x 18” (Square)
D
ESKS
Magnetic Logos
Model Number Description
MTS-DHRB-MAGLOGO-0012 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 12” Dia
MTS-DHRB-MAGLOGO-0018 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 18” Dia
MTS-DHRB-MAGLOGO-1212 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 12” x 12”
MTS-DHRB-MAGLOGO-1818 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 18” x 18”
MTS-DHRB-MAGLOGO-1236 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 12” x 36”
MTS-DHRB-MAGLOGO-1648 Drift Harbor Magnetic Logo, 16” x 48”
38
Jolt
MTS-AJLT-2P1U1C1O-120-B Jolt, In-surface, Cube (3" dia. cutout) 2 AC receptacles, 1 USB-A & 1 USB-C port, 1 Open port,
120" cord, Black finish
Port
MTS-APRT-2P-120-B In-surface, Round, Flush-mount (3" dia. cutout)  2 AC receptacles, 120" cord, Black finish
Pencil Drawer
MTS-MCD1817 Pencil Drawer (MCD1817) 18"W x 17"D x 2"H
D
ES